SharkBite™
PEX-b Tubing
Red, White, Blue
SharkBite™ PEX-b is a cross-linked polyethylene tubing
designed for use in residential and commercial applications.
Applications
Potable water distribution, radiant heating, direct burial,
embedded in concrete, snow & ice melting, geothermal

NSF/ANSI 14, NSF/ANSI/CAN 61,
NSF/ANSI/CAN 372, ASTM F2023,
ASTM F2657, CSA B137.5,
ASTM E84CAN/ULC S102.2,
ASTM E119CAN/ULC S101, UL 1821
For listing information, please contact Customer Service
Refer to local plumbing code
Specification SheetPEX Tubing
US 1-877-700-4242  | sharkbite.com
Canada 1-888-820-0120 | canadasales@rwc.com
Rev 2 / 04-08-25
Page 2 of 2 En-US
PEX-b Tubing Skus
Size (in.) Coil/Stick Length (ft.) White Blue Red
1/4 in. Stick 5 U850W5 - -
1/4 in. Coil 50 U850W50 - -
1/4 in. Coil 100 U850W100  -  -
3/8 in. Stick 5 U855W5  -  -
3/8 in. Stick 10 U855W10 U855B10 U855R10
3/8 in. Coil 50 U855W50 - -
3/8 in. Coil 100 U855W100 U855B100 U855R100
1/2 in. Stick 2 U860W2 U860B2 U860R2
1/2 in. Stick 5 U860W5 U860B5 U860R5
1/2 in. Stick 10 U860W10 U860B10 U860R10
1/2 in. Stick 20 U860W20 U860B20 U860R20
1/2 in. Coil 25 U860W25 U860B25 U860R25
1/2 in. Coil 50 U860W50 U860B50 U860R50
1/2 in. Coil 100 U860W100 U860B100 U860R100
1/2 in. Coil 300 U860W300 U860B300 U860R300
1/2 in. Coil 500 U860W500 U860B500 U860R500
1/2 in. Coil 1000 U860W1000 U860B1000 U860R1000
3/4 in. Stick 2 U870W2 U870B2 U870R2
3/4 in. Stick 5 U870W5 U870B5 U870R5
3/4 in. Stick 10 U870W10 U870B10 U870R10
3/4 in. Stick 20 U870W20 U870B20 U870R20
3/4 in. Coil 25 U870W25 U870B25 U870R25
3/4 in. Coil 50 U870W50 U870B50 U870R50
3/4 in. Coil 100 U870W100 U870B100 U870R100
3/4 in. Coil 300 U870W300 U870B300 U870R300
3/4 in. Coil 500 U870W500 U870B500 U870R500
1 in. Stick 5 U880W5 U880B5 U880R5
1 in. Stick 10 U880W10 U880B10 U880R10
1 in. Stick 20 U880W20 U880B20 U880R20
1 in. Coil 100 U880W100 U880B100 U880R100
1 in. Coil 300 U880W300 U880B300 U880R300
1 in. Coil 500 U880W500 U880B500 U880R500
.